Course 5.000m - Classement toutes catégories

Femme
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
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Homme
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
La Christophe
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69
74
61
68

64
71
77
62
72
67
75
65
73
66
78
63
70
76

LEMASSON
DUCOEUR
ROBIN
IWAKURA

GUILLARD
ZACZKOWSKI
LEHODEY
BOULANGER
VASSEUR
BARRE
ROUSSEL
FRAYSSE
DOEKSEN
LAQUIEVRE
BRUMENT
LABOUS
SCHMIDBAUER
L'HUILLIER

Rose
Annabelle
Sabrina
Mari

Laurent
Cameron
Jofrey
Sébastien
Jerome
Jean-baptiste
Ludovic
Jacques

Jan

Eric

Nicolas
Frangois-rené
Tobias
Frédéric
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05/06/2002
12/06/1978
31/10/1983
26/03/1980

07/05/1972
31/05/1999
16/02/1973
30/08/1977
11/01/1973
09/01/1979
23/03/1972
28/06/1963
05/12/1986
17/10/1966
31/07/1970
18/11/1963
12/09/1980
03/04/1969

SENIORS
Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 1

Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 2
Maitre 1
Maitre 2

01:46:26
01:46:39
01:56:02
Abandon

01:10:36
01:23:12
01:26:05
01:31:28
01:33:50
01:35:36
01:35:37
01:44:13
01:44:58
Abandon
Abandon
Forfait
Forfait
Forfait



